FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LTD.

FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OFLT9

Overview
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Price
21.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: FLT
45,00
-3.30% (-0.72 qh‘
o 0 (0.72) 40.00 l'r h
35.00
AUOOO00OFLT9
FLT |
30.00
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 25.00
Media / Entertainment /
Recreation 70.00
Stock
2,808 EUR 15.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 10.00
INDEX

21.11 AUD (5,034)
21.12 AUD (81,654)
21.42 AUD

21.47 AUD

21.08 AUD

21.83 AUD
21.18777 AUD
1,043,072
22,100,375.37
7,037

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=70558136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000FLT9&ID_NOTATION=28221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bacb12d205c013ed422272f96128fb76bfa952ec9ed6ccc9b76a2fa67afbc84&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd7cfa0c45e01bd23&time=1722742498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c545c3ac11715cc6ea5d80dabeda36725a568cdc69579e72c915b0e973576951&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff11160613248fe68&time=1722742498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=484f437bd4cc7832a27f2f222f99e0449eb7410a10bb3702501b4d4a48732315&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98cd15f795d0ffe82&time=1722742498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7b77041d822ac8743b2a5c4877c05f203b6ca6a0360a8da76ae57e6d002ce9f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ae38e54210c710e5&time=1722742498&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f0f2d65806b285c0ade316f1d4f60889b5cea1d44918cd0e0710462c160f40&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc2008e40ca8bcad4&time=1722742498&tool=RSC

FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/02 08:10:19

Price
21.11 AUD
Difference © -330%(0.72)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000FLT9
Symbol FLT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,808 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.11 AUD (5,034)
Ask (Ask size) 21.12 AUD (81,654)
Open 21.42 AUD
High 21.47 AUD
Low 21.08 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.83 AUD
VWAP 21.18777 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,043,072
Trading volume 22,100,375.37
Number of trades 7,037
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -213% -7.74% +38.52%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -1.77 +5.87
Beta 1.1 1.01 1.35
Volatility 27.66 24.72 34.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 12.50 EUR
02
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:42 12.60 EUR
02
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 16:07 12.40 EUR
02
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:38 14.20 USD

Issues 09
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:30 12.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

21.66 AUD (807,699)
21.37 AUD (1,055,245)
20.77 AUD (1,002,315)

20.41 AUD (900,246)

23.06 AUD (2024/07/23)

18.71 AUD (2024/06/04)

23.06 AUD (2024/07/23)

17.61 AUD (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138906410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263034420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43462693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22978357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22978357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566999

FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LTD.

02
Berlin 2023/01/ 08:18 10.10 EUR 0.00 1

31
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 21.11 AUD 22.10 7,037
Exchange 02

3/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255905

FLIGHT CENTRE TRAVEL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZLIGHT CENTRE

Contact Details
FLIGHT CENTRE

Level 12 316 Adelaide Street - 4000
Brisbane, QLD

Telefon: +61 7 3170 7979
Fax: +61 7 3229 0970
E-mail: -
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